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1x
403201

2x
6266201

1x
6343798

1x
6047220

1x
4114026

1x
6221467

1x
6343799

4x
6207482

3x
302321

1x
6089698

1x
302121

2x
4653024

2x
6313126

1x
4618986

4x
4211183

1x
6275030

1x
6062574

2x
6075208

2x
6274738

1x
6251295

1x
4504705

1x
6266770

2x
6055086

3x
6016172

2x
4225201

2x
6170693

4x
6162541

2x
6325276

2x
6370669
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1x
6218310

1x
6345944

2x
6343797

1x
6251333

1x
4211210

2x
6266251

2x
4211395

2x
6268814

1x
6343796

1x
4114584

2x
6047426

1x
6336970

2x
6325271

1x
6158405

1x
4619636

1x
6349516

6047426

6158405

4619636

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
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Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/product 
feedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, 
die du mit diesem LEGO® Set 
gemacht hast, und sichere dir 
die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedin-
gungen

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/product 
feedback

et donne-nous quelques 
commentaires sur ce produit 
LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/product 
feedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简
短反馈，就有机会获得炫
酷乐高奖品

《条款及条件》适用

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/product 
feedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca 
de este set LEGO®. ¡Parti- 
ciparás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones 
aplicables

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas 
registradas de LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group. 
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